Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/11/2025 1:09:44 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$27,931,706.80
$79,888.00
$6,681,690.00
$175,000.00
$34,868,284.80

$21,951,275.33
$4,960,917.38
$2,853,277.00
$1,300,353.84
$1,187,012.84
$0.00

$0.00
$1,315,536.00
$33,568,372.39

$112,097.00
$804,000.00
($691,903.00)

$608,009.41
$9,702,000.00
$10,310,009.41

GENERAL

Actual

$17,317,342.90
$44,869.93
$5,593,411.35
$151,190.49
$23,106,814.67

$13,021,798.93
$3,108,861.33
$1,713,335.93
$755,949.30
$762,928.78
$571,370.87
$0.00
$767,527.87
$20,701,773.01

$16,611.27
$82,743.03
($66,131.76)

$2,338,909.90
$21,600,059.09
$23,938,968.99

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($10,614,363.90)

($35,018.07)
($1,088,278.65)
($23,809.51)

($11,761,470.13)

$8,929,476.40
$1,852,056.05
$1,139,941.07
$544,404.54
$424,084.06
($571,370.87)
$0.00
$548,008.13
$12,866,599.38

($95,485.73)
$721,256.97
$625,771.24

$1,730,900.49
$11,898,059.09
$13,628,959.58

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,256,029.00
$795,561.00
$83,000.00
$6,134,590.00

$1,774,376.19
$272,993.98
$69,164.00
$3,378,374.00
$351,651.83
$0.00

$0.00
$164,983.00
$6,011,543.00

$208,255.00
$201,755.00
$6,500.00

$129,547.00
$360,425.23
$489,972.23

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$25,000.00
$3,300,644.42
$516,980.20
$61,015.07
$3,903,639.69

$1,079,873.80
$153,181.14
$33,190.94
$2,008,077.56
$194,633.78
$0.00

$0.00
$86,185.42
$3,555,142.64

$163,395.49
$22,925.16
$140,470.33

$488,967.38
$1,416,566.56
$1,905,533.94

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$25,000.00
($1,955,384.58)
($278,580.80)
($21,984.93)
($2,230,950.31)

$694,502.39
$119,812.84
$35,973.06
$1,370,296.44
$157,018.05
$0.00

$0.00
$78,797.58
$2,456,400.36

($44,859.51)
$178,829.84
$133,970.33

$359,420.38
$1,056,141.33
$1,415,561.71
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